
Key to Weeks 2024-2025 

 

WEEK LABEL DATE WEEK NUMBER INFO 

PS1 Monday 26th August 2024* 1 Pre-sessional 

PS2 Monday 2nd September 2024 2 Pre-sessional 

PS3 Monday 9th September 2024 3 Pre-sessional 

PS4 Monday 16th September 2024 4 Pre-sessional 

WW Monday 23rd September 2024 5 Welcome Week 

S1Wk1 Monday 30th September 2024 6 Semester 1 

S1Wk2 Monday 7th October 2024 7 Semester 1 

S1Wk3 Monday 14th October 2024 8 Semester 1 

S1Wk4 Monday 21st October 2024 9 Semester 1 

S1Wk5 Monday 28th October 2024 10 Semester 1 

S1Wk6 Monday 4th November 2024 11 Semester 1 

S1Wk7 Monday 11th November 2024 12 Semester 1 

S1Wk8 Monday 18th November 2024 13 Semester 1 

S1Wk9 Monday 25th November 2024 14 Semester 1 

S1Wk10 Monday 2nd December 2024 15 Semester 1 

S1Wk11 Monday 9th December 2024 16 Semester 1 

CV1 Monday 16th December 2024 17 Christmas Vacation 

CV2 Monday 23rd December 2024 18 Christmas Vacation 

CV3 Monday 30th December 2024 19 Christmas Vacation 

CV4 Monday 6th January 2025 20 Christmas Vacation 

S1Wk12 Monday 13th January 2025 21 Assessment Period 

S2Wk1 Monday 20th January 2025 22 Semester 2 

S2Wk2 Monday 27th January 2025 23 Semester 2 

S2Wk3 Monday 3rd February 2025 24 Semester 2 

S2Wk4 Monday 10th February 2025 25 Semester 2 

S2Wk5 Monday 17th February 2025 26 Semester 2 



S2Wk6 Monday 24th February 2025 27 Semester 2 

S2Wk7 Monday 3rd March 2025 28 Semester 2 

S2Wk8 Monday 10th March 2025 29 Semester 2 

S2Wk9 Monday 17th March 2025 30 Semester 2 

S2Wk10 Monday 24th March 2025 31 Semester 2 

S2Wk11 Monday 31st March 2025 32 Semester 2 

EV1 Monday 7th April 2025 33 Easter Vacation 

EV2 Monday 14th April 2025 34 Easter Vacation 

EV3 Monday 21st April 2025* 35 Easter Vacation 

EV4 Monday 28th April 2025 36 Easter Vacation 

S2Wk12 Monday 5th May 2025* 37 Assessment Support 

S2Wk13 Monday 12th May 2025 38 Assessment Period 

S2Wk14 Monday 19th May 2025 39 Assessment Period 

S2Wk15 Monday 26th May 2025* 40 Assessment Period 

S2Wk16 Monday 2nd June 2025 41 Assessment Period 

UoBX BPWk1 Monday 9th June 2025 42 Summer Term/UoB Xtra 

UoBX BPWk2 Monday 16th June 2025 43 Summer Term/UoB Xtra 

UoBX BPWk3 Monday 23rd June 2025 44 Summer Term/UoB Xtra 

SP1 Monday 30th June 2025 45 Summer Period 

SP2 Monday 7th July 2025 46 Summer Period 

SP3 Monday 14th July 2025 47 Summer Period 

SP4 Monday 21st July 2025 48 Summer Period 

SP5 Monday 28th July 2025 49 Summer Period 

SP6 Monday 4th August 2025 50 Summer Period 

SP7 Monday 11th August 2025 51 Summer Period 

SP8 Monday 18th August 2025 52 Summer Period 

*BANK HOLIDAY 


